SYSTEM

: 5343

PROGRAM NO: PNB1SBNW

FREQUENCY

S5H

REQUEST

MHame

DIAZ, ROBERT
BICOFSKY, DAVID
INCE, MAUREEN
PRUITT, HENRY
KEARNS, PAUL
JAVIER, EDWARD
MCCAIN, DARREN
CARROLL, JAMES
WIECENSKI, BRYAN
TESSER, SCOTT
TOMS, STEPHEN
PASTRYK, MICHAEL
CHALOUB, MICHAEL
DAVID, JUSTIN
CRONIN, ANGELA
CARUSO, THOMAS
GRADOQ, JOKN
KRIEGEL, SETH
BARCA, NICHCLAS
MCCALL, KEVIN
MASSARO, ANTHONY
MACKEY, SEAN
DEMERCHANT, JASON

RAMIREZ, STEPHEN

101300 - TEANECK TOWHSHIP
Other
Health SHBP-SEHBP

Waiver Date Health Cov

01/01/2012
10/15/2012
01/01/2009 YES
09/01/2012 YES
08/18/2012
01/01/2012 YES
05/01/2010 YES
09/01/2009
01/01/2013 YES
01/01/2013 YES
02/13/2011
01/01/2012 YES
01/01/2012 YES
02/13/2011
03/17/2012
05/01/2010 YES
11/01/2008 YES
04/01/2010 YES
01/01/2012 YES
07/01/200% YES
03/16/2012 YES
07/01/2010 YES
08/01/2031
01/01/2013

STATE OF NEW JERSEY
DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY
DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM
WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING 01/131/2014

Other
RX SHBP-SEHBP

Waiver Date RX Cov
01/01/2012
10/15/2012
01/01/2010
09/01/2012 YES
08/18/2012
0t/01/2012
05/01/2010 ¥ES
01/01/2010
01/01/2013
e1/01/2013 YES
02/13/2011
01/01/2012
01/0L/2012 YES
02/13/2011
0af17/2012
05/01/2010 YES
01/01/20L0
04/01/2010 YES
01/01/2012 YES
01/01/2010 YES
D3/16/2012 YES
07/01/2010 YES
08/01/2011

01/01/2013

RUN DATE : 12/20/13
RUN TIME : 18:53:38

REPORT NO: B1l5BKW-2

PAGE NO

1

Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



iabbasi
Text Box
Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



SYSTEM

5343

PROGRAM NO: PNB15BNW
FREQUENCY

REQUEST

Hame

MELFI, DANIEL
MARGULIES, STEPHEN
CHAMBERS, BRIAN
ANTIKORI, CHARLES
BROUGHTON, WILLIAM
DALESSIO, BDANIEL
CAAMANG, SERGIO
PUGLISI, CATHY
MASON, MAURICE

LIU, WEILEE

Total Waiver For Employer 101100

STATE OF NEW JERSEY
DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY
DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS

STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM

34

Other

Health SHBP-SEHBP

Waiver Date Health Cov Waiver Pate

0:/01/2010
11/01/2012
031/01/2009 YES
03/13/2011 YES
07/18/2009
0i/01/2012
08/01/2013
07/14/2012
05/01/2013

g1l/e1/2012

WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDIKG 01/31/2014
101300 - TEANECK TOWNSHIP

RX

01/01/2010
11/01/2013
01/01/2010
03/13/2011
01/01/2010
01/01/2012
0B/0L/2013
01/14/2012
05/01/201%

01/01/2012

Other
SHBP-SEHBP
RX Cov

RUN DAT
RUN TIM
REPORT
PAGE KO

E : 12/20/13

E : 18:53:40

HO: 815BNW-2
5 2

Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



iabbasi
Text Box
Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



SYSTEM : 5343 STATE OF NEW JERSEY RUN DATE : 01/24/14

FROGRAM NO: FPNB15BNW DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY RUN TIME : 02:22:36
FREQUENCY : REQUEST DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS REPORT NO: B1SBNW-2
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM PAGE KO : 1

WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDIKG 02/28/2014
101300 - TEANECK TOWNSHIP

Other other
Health SHEP-SEHBP RX SHBP-SEHBP
SEN Hame Waiver Date Health Cov Waiver Date RX Cov
DIAZ, ROGBERT 01/01/2012 01/01/2012
BICOFSKY, DAVID 10/15/2012 10/15/2012
INCE, MAUREEN 01/01/2009 YES 01/03/2010
PRUITT, HENRY 09/01/2012 YES 09/01/2012 YES
KEARNS, PAUL 08/18/2012 09/18/2012
JAVIER, EDWARD 01/01/2012 YES 01/01/2012 Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
MCCAIN, DARREN 05/01/2010 YES 05/01/2010 YES Personal Identifying Information
CARROLL, JAMES 09/01/2009 01/01/2010
WIECENSKI, BRYAN 01/01/2013 YES 01/01/2013
TESSER, SCOTT 01/01/2013 YES 01/01/2013 YES
TOMS, STEPHEN 02/13/2011 B2/13/2011
PRSTRYK, MICHAEL 01/01/2012 YES 61/01/2012
CHALOUB, MICHAEL 01/01/2012 YES 01/01/2012 YES
DAVID, JUSTIN 02/13/2011 02/13/2011
CRONIN, ANGELR 03/17/2012 03/17/2012
CARUSO, THOMAS 05/01/2010 YES 05/01/2010 YES
GRADO, JOHN 11/01/2008 YES 01/01/2010
WEIMANN, JASON 01/01/2014 01/01/2014
KRIEGEL, SETH 04/01/2010 YES 04/01/2010 YES
BARCA, NICHOLAS 01/01/2012 YES 01/01/2012 YES
MARKS, LEE 01/01/2014 YES 01/01/2014
MCCALL, KEVIN 07/01/2009 YES 01/01/2010 YES
MASSARCr, ANTHONY 037162012 YES 03/16/2012 YES

MACKEY, SEAN 071/01/2010 YES 07/01/2020 YES



iabbasi
Text Box
Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



SYSTEM 5

5342

PROGRAM NO: PNO1EBENW

FREQUEKCY :

S5N

REQUEST

DEMERCHANT, JASCON
RAMIREZ, STEFHEN
MELFI, DANIEL
MARGULIES, STEPHEN
CHAMBERS, BRIAN
ANTINORI, CHARLES
BROUGHTON, WILLIAM
DALESSI0O, DANIEL
CAAMANG, SERGIO
PUGLISI, CATHY
MASON, MAURICE

LIU, WEILEE

Toral Waiver For Employer 101300

Health

Waiver Date

8/01/2011
01/01/2013
01/01/2010
11/01/2013
03/01/2009
03/13/2011
07/18/200%9
01/01/2012
68/01/2013
07/14/2012
0%/01/201 3

01/01/2012

Other
SHBP-SEHBP
Health Cov

YES

YES

STATE OF NEW JERSEY
DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY
DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM
WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING 02/28/2014
101300 - TEANECK TOWNSHIP

Other

RX SHBP-SEHBP
Waiver Date RX Cov

08/01/2011
01/01/2013
01/01/2010
11/01/2013
01/01/2010 YES
g3fi3/f2011
g1/01/2010
01/01/2012
08/01/20313
07/14/2012
05/01/2013

01/01/2012

RUN DATE
RUN TIME

: 01/24/14

: 02:22:37
REPORT NO: B15BNW-2
PAGE NO 2

Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



iabbasi
Text Box
Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



SYSTEM : 5343
PROGRAM NO: PNB15BNW
FREQUENCY : REQUEST

DIAZ, ROBERT
BICOFSKY, DAVID
INCE, MAUREEN
PRUITT, HENRY
KEARNS, PAUL
JAVIER, EDWARD
MCCAIN, DARREN
CARROLL, JAMES
WIECENSKI, BRYAN
TESSER, SCOTT
TOMS, STEFHEN
PASTRYK, MICHAEL
CHALOUB, MICHAEL
DAVID, JUSTIN
CRONIN, ANGELA
CARUSO, THOMAS
GRADO, JOHN
WEIMANN, JASON
KRIEGEL, SETH
BARCA, NICHOLAS
MARKS, LEE
MCCALL, EKEVIN
MASSARO, ANTHONY

MACKEY, SEAN

STATE OF NEW JERSEY

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY

DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS

101300 - TEANECK TOWNSHIP

Other
Health SHBP -SEHBP
Waiver Date Health Cov

01/01/2012

10/15/2012

01/01/2009 YES
o0g/o1/2p12 YES
08/18/2012

01/01/2012 YES
05/01/2010 YES
09/01/2009

01/01/2013 YES
01/01/2013 YES
02/13/2011

0l/01/2012 YES
01/01/2012 YES
0z2/131/2011

03/17/2012

05/01/2010 YES
11/01/2008 YES
01/01/2014 YES
04/01/2010 YES
o1/01/2012 YES
01/01/2014 YES
07/01/2009 YES
03/16/2012 YES
07/01/2010 YES

STATE HEARLTH INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM
WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING 03/31/2014

Other
RX SHBP-SEHBP

Waiver Pate RX Cov
01/01/2012
10/15/2012
01/01/2010
09/01/2012 YES
oB/18/2012
oi/01/2012
05/01/2010 YES
01/01/2010
01/01/2013
01/01/2013 YES
a2/ 13/2011
01/021/2012
o1/01/2012 YES
02/13/2011
031772012
05/61/2010 YES
01/01/2010
01/01/20%4
04/01/2020 YES
0170172012 YES
01/01/2014
01/01/2010 YES
03/16/2012 YES

07/01/2010 YES

RUN DATE : 02/20/14

RUN TIME 00:35:06
REFORT NO: B15BNW-2
PAGE NO : 1

Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



iabbasi
Text Box
Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



SYSTEM : 5342 STATE OF HEW JERSEY RUN DATE : 02/20/14

PROGRAM HO: PN815BNW DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY RUN TIME : 00:35:07
FREQUENCY : REQUEST DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS REPORT NO: 815BNW-2
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM PAGE NO 2

WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOCD ENDING 03/31/2014
101300 - TEANECK TOWKSHIP

Other Other
Health SHBP-SEHBP RX SHBP-SEHBP
SEN Hama Waiver Date Health Cov HWaiver Date X Cov
DEMERCHANT, JASON g8/01/2011 oafo1/2011
RAMIREZ, STEPHEN 01/01/20113 01/01/2013
MELFI, DANIEL 01/01/2010 01/01/2010
MARGULIES, STEPHEN 11/01/2013 11/01/2013
R ions i i J.S.A AT:1A-
CHAMBERS, BRIAN 63/01/2009 YES ¢1/01/2010 YES edactions in gcpordance Wlth N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information
ANTINORI, CHARLES 03/13/2011 YES 03/13/2011
BROUGHTON, WILLIAM 07/18/2009 01/01/2010
DALESSIC, DANIEL 017012012 01/01/2012
CHhAMANO, SERGID 08/01/2013 08/01/2013
PUGLISI, CATHY 07/14/2012 07/14/2012
MASON, MAURICE 0s/01/2013 05/01/2013
LIU, WEILEE 0if01/2012 01/01/2012

Toral Waiver For Employer 101300 : 16


iabbasi
Text Box
Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



SYSTEM : 5343
PROGRAM NO: PNB1SBNW
FREQUENCY : REQUEST

SEN

DIAZ, ROBERT
INCE, MAUREEN
PRUITT, HENRY
KERRNS, PAUL
JAVIER, EDWARD
MCCAIN, DARREN
GARCIA, DANIEL

CARROLL, JAMES

TESSER, SCOTT

TOMS, STEPHEN

DAVID, JUSTIN
CRONIN, ANGELA
CARUS0, THOMAS
GRADO, JOHN

WEIMANN, JARSON

KRIEGEL, SETH

MARKS, LEE

MCCALL, EKEVIN

MACKEY, SEAN

WIECENSKI, BRYAN

PASTRYK., MICHAEL

CHALOUB, MICHAEL

BARCA, NICHOLAS

MASSARD, ANTHONY

Hamas

STATE OF NEW JERSEY

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY

DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS

101300 - TEANECK TOWNSHIP

Other
Health SHBP=-SEHBP
Waiver Date Health Cov

01/01/2012
01/01/2009 YES
09/01/2012 YES
08/18/2012
0170142012 YES
05/01/2010 YES
03/01/20%4 YES
09/01/2009
01/01/201) YES
01/01/2013 YES
02/13/2011
01/01/2012 YES
01/01/2012 YES

02/13/2011

03/17/2012

0s/01/2010 YES
11/01/2008 YES
01/01/2014 YES
04/01/2010 YES
01/01/2012 YES
01/01/2014 YES
07/01/2009 YES
03/26/2012 YES
07/01/2010 YES

STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM
WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING 04/30/2014

Oother
RX SHBP-SEHBP

Wajiver Date RX Cowv
01/01/2012
01/01/2010
09/01/2012 YES
08/18/2012
01/01/2012
05/01/2010 YES
03/01/2014 YES
01/01/2010
01/01/2013
01/01/2013 YES
02/13/2011
01/01/2012
01/01/2012 YES
02/13/2011
03/11/2012
05/01/2010 YES
01/01/2010
01/01/2014
04/01/2010 YES
0170172012 YES
01/01/2014
01/01/2010 YES
03/16/2012 YES

07/01/2010 YES

RUN DATE

03/20/14

RUN TIME : 00:32:37
REPORT KO: B1SBHNW-2

PAGE NO

B 1

Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



iabbasi
Text Box
Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



SYSTEM : 5343 STATE OF NEW JERSEY
PROGRAM NO: PNB1SBNW DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY
FREQUENCY : REQUEST DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM
WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING 04/30/2014
101300 - TEANECK TOWNSHIP

Other Other
Health SHBP-SEHBP BX SHBP-SEHBE
S5N Hame Waiver Date Health Cov Waiver Date RX Cov
DEMERCHANT, JASON 08/01/2011 08/01/2011
RAMIREZ, STEPHEN 01/01/2013 01/01/2013
MELFI, DMANIEL 01/01/2010 01/01/2010
MARGULIES, STEPHEN 11/01/2013 11/01/2013
CHMMBERS, BRIAN 03/01/2009 YES g1/01/2010 YES
ANTINORI, CHARLES 03/13/2011 YES 03/13/2011
BROUGHTON, WILLIAM 07/18/2009 01/01/2010
DALESSIO, DANIEL 01/01/2012 01/01/2012
CARMANO, SERGIO 08/01/2013 08/01/2013
PUGLISI, CATHY 07/14/2012 07/14/2012
MASON, MAURICE 05/01/2013 05/01/2013
LIU, WEILEE 01/01/2012 01/01/2012

Tetal Waiver For Employer 101300 : i

RUN DATE : D3/20/14
RUN TIME : 00:32:39
REFORT HO: B815BNW-2
PAGE NO 2

Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



iabbasi
Text Box
Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



SYSTEM : 53431
PROGRAM NO: PNBI1SENW
FREQUENCY : REQUEST

S5N Hami

DIAZ, ROBERT
INCE, MAUREEN
PRUITT, HENRY
KEARNS, PAUL
JAVIER, EDWARD

MCCAIN, DARREN

GARCIA,

TESSER,

DAVID,
CRONIN,
CARUSO,

GRADO,

BARCA,
MARKS,

MCCALL,

MACKEY,

CARRCHLEL,

HWIECENSKI,

WEIMANN,

KRIEGEL,

MASIARC,

DANIEL

JAMES

SCOTT

TOMS, STEPHEN
PASTRYK, MICHAEL
CHALOUB, MICHAEL

JUSTIN

ANGELA

THOMAS

JOHN

JASON

SETH

HNICHOLAS

LEE

KEVIN

ANTHONY

SEAN

BRYAN

STATE OF NEW JERSEY
DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY

DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM
WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING 05/31/2014
101300 - TEANECK TOWNSHIP

Health

Other
SHBP-SEHBP

Waiver Dats Health Cov

0r/01/2012
0:1/01/2009
09/01/2012
08/18/2012
01/01/2012
05/01/2010
03/01/2014
09/01/2009
01/01/2013
01/01/2013
02/13/2011
p1/01/2012
DEfOLf2012
02/13/2011
03/17/2012
05/01/2010
11/01 /2008
01/01/2014
04/01/2010
o1/01/2012
01/01/2014
07/01/2009
03/16/2012

07/01/2010

YES

YES

YES
YES

Y¥ES

YES

YES

YEZ

YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES

RX
Waiver Date

01/01/2012
01/01/2010
09/01/2012
08/18/20%2
01/01/2012
05/01/2010
03/01/2014

0172010

01/01/2012
01/61/2013
02/13/2011
01/01/2012
01/01/2012
02/13/2011
03/17/2012
05/01/2010
01/01/2020
01/01/2014
04/01/2010
0:f01/2012
01/01/2014
01/01/2010
03/16/2012

07/01/2010

Other
SHBP-SEHBP
RX Cov

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES
YES

YES

®UN DATE : 04/23/14
RUN TIME : 01:18:05
REPORT NO: 815BNW-2
PAGE RO : L

Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



iabbasi
Text Box
Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



SYSTEM

PROGRAM NO:
FREQUENCY

SS5N

5343
PN815BNW
REQUEST

DEMERCHANT, JASON
RAMIREZ, STEPHEN
MELFI, DANIEL
MARGULIES, STEPHEN
CHAMBERS, BRIAN
ANTINORI, CHARLES
BROUGHTQN, WILLIAM
DALESS10, DANIEL
CAAMANO, SERGIO
PUGLISI, CATHY
MASON, MAURICE

LIYU, WEILEE

Total Walver For Employer 101300 : 36

STATE OCF NEW JERSEY

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY

DIVISION QF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM
WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING 05/31/2014

101300 - TEANECK TOWNSHIP

Other
SHBP-SEHBP
Health Cov

Healch
Waiver Date

08/01/2011
¢1/01/2013
01/01/2010
11/01/2013
03/ 01/2009 YES
0351372011 YES
07/18/2009
01/01/2012
08/01/2013
07/14/2012
05/01/2013

01/01/2012

Other
RX SHEP-SEHBP
Waiver Date RX Cov

08/01/2011
01/01/2013
01/01/2010
11/01/2013
oifo1/2010 YES
03/13/2011
01/01/2010
01/01/2012
08/01/2013
07/14/2012
05/01/2013

0l/01/2012

RUN DATE
RUN TIME

1 04723714
: 01:18:06

REPORT NO: 831G6BNW-2

PAGE NO

5 2

Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



iabbasi
Text Box
Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



SYSTEM : 5343
FROGRAM NO: FH815BNW
FREQUENCY : REQUEST

DIAZ, ROBERT
IKCE, MAUREEN
FRUITT, HENRY
KEARNS, PAUL
JAVIER, EDWARD
MCCAIN, DARREN
GARCIA, DANIEL
CARROLL, JAMES
WIECENSKI, BRYAN
TESSER, SCOTT
TOMS, STEPHEN
PASTRYK, MICHAEL
CHALQUB, MICHAEL
DAVID, JUSTIN
CRONIN, ANGELA
CARUSO, THOMAS
GRADO, JOuN
WEIMANN, JASON
KRIEGEL, SETH
BARCA, NICHOLAS
MARKS, LEE
MCCALL, KEVIN
MASSARD, ANTHONY

MACKEY, SEAN

STATE OF NEW JERSEY

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY

DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM
WAIVER REPORT FQR PERIOD ENDING 06/30/2014

101300 - TEARECK TOWNSHIP

Health
Waiver Date

01/01/2012
01/01/2009
09/01/2012
08/18/2012
01/01/2012
05/01/2010
03/01/2014
09/01/2009
01/01/2013
01/01/2013
02/13/2011
01/01/2012
01/01/2012
02/13/2011
03/17/2012
05/01/2010
11/01/2008
01/01/2014
04/01/2010
01/01/2012
01/01/2014
07/01/200%
03/16/2012

07/01/2010

Other
SHBP-SEHBP
Healch Cov

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

RX

Waiver Date

01/01/2012
01/01/2010
0%/01/2012
08/18/2012
01/01/2012
05/01/2010
03/01/2014
01/01/2010
01/01/2012
01/01/2013
02/13/2011
01/01/2012
ol/01/2012
02/13/2011
03/17/2012
05/01/2010
01/01/2010
01/01/2014
04/01/2010
01/01/2012
01/01/2014
01/01/2010
03/16/2012

07/01/2010

Other
SHBP-SEHBP
RX Cov

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

RUN DATE
RUN TIME

05/22/14
01:32:21

REPORT NO: 91GBNwW-2

PAGE NO

1

Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



iabbasi
Text Box
Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



SYSTEM i 5342 STATE OF NEW JERGSEY RUN DATE : @5/22/14

PROGRAM NO: PNB1SENW DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY RUN TIME : 01:32:22

FREQUENCY : REQUEST DIVISION OF PENSICHNS AND BENEFITS REPORT NO: B15BNW-2
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION FROCESSIKG SYSTEM PAGE NO : 2

WAIVER REPCRT FOR PERIOD ENDING 06/30/2014
101300 - TEANECK TOWNSHIP

Other Other
Health SHBP-SEHRP RX SHBP - SEHBP
SSN Hamea Waiver Date Health Cov Waiver Date RX Cov
DEMERCHANT, JASON 08/01/2011 08/01/2011
RMMIREZ, STEPHEN 01/01/2013 01/01/2013
MELFI, DANIEL 01/01/2010 01/01/2010
CHAMBERS, BRIAN 03/01/2009 YES 01/01/2010 YES
ANTINORI, CHARLES 03/13/2011 YES 03/23/2011 - - =
Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
W 2 o/ .
BROUGHTON, ILLIAM 07/18/2009 01/01/2010 Personal Identlfylng Informatlon
DALESSIO, DANIEL 01/01/2012 0l1/01/2012
CAAMANO, SERGIO 08/01/2013 0B/01/20123
PUGLISI, CATHY 07/14/2012 07/14/2012
MASON, MAURICE 05/01/2013 05/01/2012
LIU, WEILEE 01/01/2012 0:1/01/2012

Total Waiver For Employer 101300 : a5


iabbasi
Text Box
Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



SYSTEM

§343

PROGRAM NO: FNB1E5BNW

FREQUENCY

SSN

: REQUEST

DIAZ, ROBERT
INCE, MAUREEN
PRUITT, HENRY
KEARNS, PAUL
JAVIER, EDWARD
MCCAIN. DARREN
GARCIA, DANIEL
CARROLL. JAMES
WIECENSKI, BRYAN
TESSER, SCOTT
PASTRYX, MICHAEL
LUEBECK, CRAIG
CHALOUB, MICHAEL
DAVID, JUSTIN
CRONIN, AKNGELA
CARUSO, THOMAS
GRADO, JOHN
WEIMANN, JASON
KRIEGEL, SETH
BARCA, NICHOLAS
MARKS, LEE
MCCALL, KEVIN
MASSARO, ANTHONY

MACKEY, SEAN

Hame

STATE OF NEW JERSEY
DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY
DIVISION QOF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM
WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING ¢7/31/20%i4

101300 TEARNECK TOWNSHIP
other
Health SHBP- SEHBP

Waiver Date Health Cov

01/01/2012

01/01/2009 YES
09/01/2012 YES
o8/18/2012

01/01/2012 YES
05/01/2010 YES
03/01/2014 YES
09/01/2009

01/01/2013 YES
01/01/2013 YES
01/01/2012 YES
07/01/2014

01/01/2012 YES
02/1352011

03/17/2012

05/01/2010 YES
11/01/2008 YES
01/01/2014 YES
p4/01/2010 YES
01/01/2012 YES
0r/02/2014 YES
07/01/2009 YES
03/16/2012 YES
07/01/2010 YES

RX
Waiver Date

01/01/2012
01/01/2010
09/01/2012
08/18/2012
ol/o1/2012
05/01/2010
03/01/2014
01/01/2010
0r/o0r/2013
01/01/2013
01/01/2012
07/01/2014
01/01/2012
02/13/2011
03/17/2012
05/01/2010
01/01/2010
01/01/2014
04/01/2010
01/01/2012
01/01,/2014
01/01/2010
03/16/2012

07/01/2010

Other
SHBP - SEHBP
RX Cov

YES

TES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES
YES

YES

RUN DATE : 06/24/14

AUN TIME

00:51:30

REPORT NO: B1SBNW-2

PAGE RO

3

Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



iabbasi
Text Box
Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



SYSTEM : 5343 STATE OF NEW JERSEY RUN DATE : 06/24/14

PROGRAM NO: PN8153NW DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY RUN TIME : 00:51:31
FREQUENCY : REQUEST DIVISION QF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS REPORT NO: 815BNW-2
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM PAGE RO : 2

WAIVER REPCRT FOR PERIOD ENDING 07/31/2014
101300 - TEANECK TOWNSHIP

Octher Other
Health SHBP-SEHBP RX SHBP-SEHBP
SSN Name Waiver Date Health Cov Waiver Date RX Cov
DEMERCHANT, JASON 08/01/2011 e8/01/2011
RAMIREZ, STEPHEN 01/01/2013 ¢1/01/2013
MELFI, DANIEL ©1/01/2010 01/01/2010
CHAMBERS, BRIAN 02/01/2009 YES 01/01/2010 YES
et St S SRR R VALY YES LEGEIELES Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
BROUGHTON, WILLIAM 07/18/2009 01/01/2010 Personal Identifying Information
DALESSIO, DANIEL 01/01/2012 01/01/2012
CAAMAND, SERGIO 08/01/2013 08/01/2013
PUGLISI, CATHY 07/24/2012 07/14/2012
MASON, MAURICE 05/01/2013 05/01/2013
LIU, WEILEE ¢1/01/2022 01/01/2012

Total Waiver For Emplcoyer 101300 : ig


iabbasi
Text Box
Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



SYSTEM r 5343
PROGRAM NO: FNB1SBRW
FREQUENCY : REQUEST

SEN

DIAZ, ROBERT
INCE, MAUREEN
PRUITT, HENRY
KEARNS, PAUL
JAVIER, EDWARD
MCCAIN, DARREN
CARROLL, JAMES
WIECENSKI, BRYAN
TESSER, SOUTT
PASTRYK, MICHAEL
LUEBECK, CRAIG
CHALOUB, MITHAEL
DAVID, JUSTIN
CROMIN, ANGELA
CARUSO, TiCMAS
GRAPO, JOER
WEIMANN, .JASON
KREEGEL, SETH
BARCA, HNICHOLAS
MARKS, LEE
MCCALL, KEVIN
MARSSARQ, ANTHONY
MACKEY, SEAN

DEMERCHANT, JASON

Health
Wajiver Date

01/01/2012
01/01/2009
09/01/2012
08/18/2012
01 /01,2012
05/01/2010
6e/01/2009
01/01/2013
01/01/2013
01/01/2012
07/01/2014
01/01/2012
02/13/2011
03/17,/2012
6s/01/2010
11/01/2008
01/01/2014
04/01/2010
01/01/2012
01/01/20%4
07/01/2009
03/16/2012
o7/01/2010

08/01/2011

Other
SHBP-SEHBP
Health Cov

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

STATE OF NEW JERGSEY
DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY

DIVISION OF PENSICNS AND BENEFITE
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION FROCESSING SYSTEM
WAIVER REPORT FOR FERIOD ENDING 08/31/2014
101200 - TEANECK TOWNSHIP

RX
Waiver Date
01/01/2012
01/01/2010
09/01/2012
08/f18/2012
01 /01,2012
05/01/2010
01/01/2010
01/01/2013
01/01/2013
0r/01/2012
07/01/2014
01/01/2012
g2/13/2011
03/17/2012
05/01/2010
01/01/2010
01/01/2014
04/01/2010

01/0:/2012

01/01/2010
03/16/2012
07/01/2010

pa/o1/2011

Qther
SHBP-SEHBAP
RX Cov

YES

S

YES

YES

¥YES

YES

YES

YES

RUN DATE
RUN TIME

07/24/14
01:023:25

REPORT HNO: B1SBNW-2
1

PAGE NO

Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



iabbasi
Text Box
Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



SYSTEM : 5343
PROGRAM NO: PNB1SBNW
FREQUENCY REQUEST

S5N

RAMIREZ, STEFHEN

MELFI, DANIEL
CHAMBERS, BRIAN
ANTINRORI, CHARLES
BROUGHTON, WILLIAM
PALESSIO,. DANIEL
CAAMANO, SERGIOQ
FUGLISI, CATHY
MASON, MAURICE

LIU, WEILEE

Total Waiwer For Employer 101300 :

STATE OF NEW JERSEY
DEPARTHENT OF THE TREASURY
DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS

STATE HEALTH

INFORMATION PROCESSIKG SYSTEM

WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING 08/31/2014
101300 - TEANECK TOWNSHIP

Health

Other
SHBP-SEHBP

Waiver Date Health Cov

01/01/2013
0l/01/2010
03/01/2009
03/13/2011
07/18/2009
01/01/2012
08/01/2013
07/14/2012
05/01/2012

o1/01/z012

YES

YES

Other
RX SKEBP-SENBP
Waiver Date RX Cov

01/01/2013
01/01/2010
01/01/2010 YES
03/13/2011
01/01/201¢
01/01/2012
08/01/2013
07/1a/2012
05/01/2033

01/01/2012

RUN DATE
RUN TIME

REPORT NO:

PAGE NO

07/24/14

01:03:27

815BNW-2
2

Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



iabbasi
Text Box
Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



SYSTEM 1 8343
PROGRAM NO: PN8153NW
FREQUENCY : REQUEST

SSN

DIAZ, ROBERT

INCE, MAUREEN
PRUITT, HENRY
KEARNS, PAUL
JAVIER, EDWARD
MCCAIN, DARREN
CARROLL, JAMES
WIECENSKI, BRYAN
TESSER, SCOTT
PASTRYK, MICHAEL
LUEBECK, CRAIG
CHALOUB, MICHREL
DAVID, JUSTIN
CRONIN, ANGELA
CARUSOD. THOMAS
GRADOQ, JOHN
WEIMANN, JASON
KRIEGEL, SETH
BARCA, NICHOLAS
MARKS, LEE
MCCALL, KEVIN
MASSARO, ANTHONY
MACKEY, SEAN

DEMERCHANT, JASON

Hame

STATE OF NEW JERSEY

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY

DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITSH
STATE HEALTH INFORMATICON PROCESSIKG SYSTEM
WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING 0%/30/2014

101300 - TERNECK TOWNSHIP
ocher
Health SHBP-SEHBP

Waiver Date Health Cov

p1/01/2013

0v1/01/200% YES
09/01/2012 YES
08/18/2012

o1/01/2012 YES
05/01/2010 YES
09/0%/2009

01/01,/2013 YES
02/01/2013 YES
01/01/2012 YES
07/01/2014 YES
01/01/2012 YES
02/13/2011

03/17/2012

05/01/2010 YES
11/01/2008 YES
01/0:/2014 YES
04/01/2010 YES
01/01/2012 YES
01/01/2024 YES
07/01/2009 YES
03/16/2012 YES
07/01/2010 YES
08/01/2011

Other
RX SHBP-SEHBP

Waiver Date RX Cov
01/01/2012
0L/DL/2010
09/01/2012 YES
0Bfi18/2012
01/01/2012
05/061/2010 YES
061/01/2010
oi/o1/2013
01/01/2012 ¥ES
031/01/2012
a7/0L/2014 YES
01/01/2012 YES
02/13/2011
03/17/2012
05/01/2010 YES
Q1/01 /2010
01/01/2014
04/01/2010 YES
01/01/2012 ¥ES
or/014/2014
p1/0i/2010 YES
63/16/2012 YES
6?/01/2010 YES

08/01/2011

RUN DATE -
RUN TIME :
REPORT NO:
PAGE NO

0Bf21/14

01:34:36

815BNW-2
b3

Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



iabbasi
Text Box
Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



SYSTEM 5343
FROGRAM NO: PNB1SBNW
FREQUENCY : REQUEST

STATE OF NEW JERSEY
DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY
DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS
STATE HEALTH INFORMATICN FROCESSING SYSTEM
WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIQD ENDING 09/30/20%4
101300 - TEANECK TOWNSHIP

Other Other
Health SHBP-SEHBP RX SHBP-SEHBP
S5H Magme Waiver Date Health Cov Waiver Date X Cov
RAMIREZ, STEPHEN 01/01/2013 01/01/2013
MELFI. DANIEL 01/01/2010 01/01/2010
CHAMBERS, BRIAN 03/01/2009 YES 01/01/2010 YES
ANTINORI, CHARLES 03/13/2011 YES 03/13/2011
BEOUGHTCON, WILLIAM Grf1a/200%9 oL/0L1/2010
DALESSIO, DANIEL 01/01/2012 0r1/01/2012
CAAMAND, SERGIO 08/01/2013 0B/01/2013
PUELISI, CATHY 07/14 /2012 07/14/2012
MASON, MAURICE 05/01/2013 05/01/2013
LIU, WEILEE 01/01/2012 01/01/2012

Tatal Waiver For Employer 101300 : 14

RUN DATE :
RUN TIME :
REFORT HO:
PAGE KO

08/21/14

01:34:37

B15BNW-2
2

Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



iabbasi
Text Box
Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



SYSTEM
PROGRAM NO:
FREQUENCY

5343
PNB15BNW
REQUEST

DIAZ, ROBERT
INCE, MAUREEHN
PRUITT, HENRY
KEARNS, PAUL
JAVIER, EDWARD
MCCAIN, DARREN
CARROLL, JAMES
WIECENSKI, BRYAN
TESSER, SCOTT
PASTRYK, MICHAEL
LUEBECK, CRAIG
CHALOUR, MICHAEL
DAVID, JUSTIN
CRONIN, ANGELA
CARUSO, THOMAS
GRADO, JOHR
WEIMANN, JASON
KRIEGEL, SETH
BARCA, NICHOLAS
MARES, LEE
MCCALL, KEVIN
MASSARO, ANTHONY
MACKEY, SEAN

DEMERCHANT, JASON

Hame

STATE OF NEW JERSEY

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY

DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION FROCESSING SYSTEM
WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING 10/331/2014

101300 - TEANECK TOWNSHIP

Health

Waiver Date

01/01/2012
01/01/2009
09/01/2012
08/18/2012
01/01/2012
05/01/2010
09/01/2009
02/01/2013
0r/0:/2013
0t/01/2012
07/01/2014
01/01/2012
02/13/2011
03/17/2012
05/01/2010

11/01/2008

0172014
0470172010
01/01/2012
01/01/2014
07/01/2009
03/16/2012
07/01/2010

08/01/2011

ocher
SHBP-SEHBP
Health Cov Waiver Date

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

RX

01/01/2012
01/01/2010
09/01/2012
08/18/2012
01/01/2012
05,/01/2010
01/0:/2010
Q1/01/2013
01/01/2013
01/01/2012
07/01/2014
01/01/2012
62/13/2021
03fL7/2012
05/0tr/2010
01/01/2010
01/01/2014
04/01/2010
¢l1/01/2012
D1/01 72014
01/01/2010
03/16/2012
07/01/2010

08/01/2011

Other
SHBP-SEHBP
RX Cov

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

RUN DATE : 09/24/14
RUN TIME : 01:21:14
REPORT NO: 815BNW-2
FAGE RO : 1

Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



iabbasi
Text Box
Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



SYSTEM : 5343
PROGRAM NO: PNB15BNW
FREQUENCY : REQUEST

SEH

CHAMBERS,

ANTINORI,

DALESSIO,
CAAMANO,

PUGLISI,

RRMIREZ, STEPHEN

MELFI, DANIEL

BROVGHTON,

MASON, MAURICE

LIU, WEILEE

Name

WILLIAM

Tocal Waiwver For Employer 101300

34

STATE OF NEW JERSEY

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY

DIVISION OF PENSICNS AND BENEFITS
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM
WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING 10/31/2014

101300 - TEANECK TOWNSHIP

Health

01/01/2013
o1/01/2010
03/01/2009
03/13/2011
07/t8/2009
01/01/2012
08/01/2013
07/14/2012
05/01/201)

01/01/2012

Other
SHBP-SEHBP
Waiver Date Health Cov Waiver Date

YES

YES

RX

e1/01/2013
o01/01/2010
01/01/2010
03/13/2011
ol/o1/2010
01/01/2012
08/01/2013
07/14/2012
05/03/2013

01/01/2012

Other
SHBP-SEHBP
RX Cov

YES

RUN DATE : 09/24/14
RUN TIME : 01:2]1:15
REPORT NO: B1SENW-2
PAGE KO : 2

Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



iabbasi
Text Box
Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



SYSTEM : 85343
PROGRAM NO: FNBISBNW
FREQUENCY REQUEST

SSN

DIRZ, RQBERT
INCE, MAUREEN
PRUITT, HENRY
LYONS, STACY
KEARNS, PAUL
HAYNES, HARQLD
JAVIER, EDWARD
HCCAIN, DARREN
CARROLL, JAMES
WIECENSKI, BRYAN
TESSER, SCOTT
PASTRYK, MICHAEL
LUEBECK, CRAIG
CHALOUB, MICHAEL
CAVID, JUSTIN
CRONIN, ANGELA
CARUS0O, THOMAS
GRADO, JOHNMN
WEIMANN, JASON
KRIEGEL, SETH
BARCA, NICHOLAS
MARKS, LEE
MCCALL, KEVIN

MASSARO, ANTHONY

Hame

STATE OF NEW JERSEY

DEPARTHMENT OF THE TREASURY

PIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS

101300 - TEAMECK TOWNSHIP

Other

Health SHBP-SEHRP

Waiver Date Health Cov Waiver Date

01/01/2012
01/01/2009 YES
09/01/2022 YES
11/01/2014
068/18/2012
11/01/2014
01/01/2012 YES
05/01/2010 YES
1%/01/2009
01/01/2013 YES
G1/01/2013 YES
01/01/2012 YES
07/01/2014 YES
01/01/2012 YES
02/13/2011
03/17/2012

fO1f2010 YES
11/01/2008 YES
01/01/2014 YES
04 S01,/2010 YES
01/01/2012 YES
01/01/2014 YES
67/01/2009 YES
g3/16/2012 YES

STATE HEALTH INFORMATION FROCESSING SYSTEM
WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING 11/30/2014

RX

01/01/2012
01/01/2010
09/01/2012
11/01/2014
va/fie/2012
11/01/20%4
01/01/2012
05/01/2010
01/01/2010
01/01/2013
©1/91/2013
01/Q1/2012
07/01/2014
01/01/2012
02/13/2011
03/17/2012
0% 0152010
0x/01/2010
01/01/2014
04012010
01/01/2012
01/01/2014
01/01/2010

03/16/2012

Other
SHBP - SEHBP
RX Cov

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

RUN DATE
RUN TIME

: 10/24/14
: 01:17:39

REPORT NO: B15BNW-2

PAGE KO

1

Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



iabbasi
Text Box
Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



SYSTEM + 5343
PROGRAM NO: PNSLSBNW
FREQUENCY : REQUEST

SSH Hame

MACKEY, SEAN
DEMERCHANT, JASON
RAMIREZ, STEPHEN
MELFE, DANIEL
CHAMBERS, BRIAN
ANTINORI, CHARLES
BROUGHTON, WILLIAM
DPALESSIO, PANIEL
CARMAKO, SERGIO
PUGLISI, CATHY
MASON, MAURICE

LIU, WEILEE

Toral Waiver For Employer 101300

Other
Health SHBP-SEHBP
Waiver Date Health Cov

07/01/2010 YES
08/01/2011
01/01/2013
01/01/2010
03/01/2009 YES
03/13/2011
01/18/20098
031/01/2012
08/01/2013
07/14/2012
05/01/2013

01/01/2012

STATE OF HEW JERGSEY
DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY

DIVISION OF PEKSIONS AND BENEFITS
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSIKG SYSTEM
WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDIKG 11/30/2014
101300 - TEANECK TOWNSHIP

RX
Waiver Date

07/01/2010
08/01/2011
01/01/2013
01/01/2010
01/01/2010
03/3i3/2011
01/01/2010
01/01/2012
0B8/01/2013
07/14/2012
05/01/2011

0:1/01/2012

RUN DATE : 10/24/13
RUN TIME : 01:17:490
REPORT NO: B1SBNW-2
PAGE KO 2

Other
SHBP-SEHBP
RX Cov

YES

YES Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1

Personal Identifying Information



iabbasi
Text Box
Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



SYSTEM

5343

PROGRAM NO: FNA1S5BNW

FREQUENCY

LEN

REQUEST

Hame

DIAZ, ROBERT
INCE, MAUREEN
PRUITT, HENRY
LYONS, STACY
KEARNS, PAUL
HAYNES, HAROLD
JAVIER, EDWARD
MCCAIN, DARREN
CARROLL, JAMES
WIECENSKI, BRYAN
TESSER, SCOTT
PASTRYX, MICHAEL
LUEBECK, CRAIG
CHALOUD, MICHAEL
DAVID, JUSTIN
CRONIN, ANGELA
ZBIERISKI. HELEN
CARUSO, THCOMAS
GRADO, JOHN
WEIMANN, JASQON
KRIEGEL, SETH
BRRCA, NICHOLAS
MARRS, LEE

MCCALL, KEVIN

ETATE OF NEW JERSEY

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY

DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM

RUN DATE : 11/20/14

RUN TIME : 01:22:36
REPORT NO: B1S5BNW-2
PAGE KD 1

WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING 12/31/2014

101300 - TEANECK TOWNSHIP

ocher
Healch SHBP-SEHBP
Waiver Date Health Cov

01/01/2012
01/01/2009 YES
09/01/2012 YES
11/01/2014
vBfiBf2012
11/01/2014
o01/01/2012 YES
05/01/2010 YES
09/01/2009
01/01/20123 YES
01/01/2013 YES
o01/01/2012 YES
07/01/2014 YES
01/01/2012 YES
02/13/2011
03/17/2012
12/01/2014
05/01/2010 YES
11/01/2008 YES
01/01/2014 YES
04/01/2010 YES
01/01/2012 YES
01/01/2014 YES
07/01/2009 YES

Other
RX SHBP-SEHBP
Waiver Date X Cov

01/01/2012
01/01/2010
09/01/2012 YES
11/01/2014
68/18/2012
11/01/2014

o01/01/2012

Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information

05/01/2010 YES

01/01/2010

01/01/2012

01/01,/2013 YES
01/01,/2012
07/01/2014 YES
01/01/2012 YES
D2/13/2011
03/17/2012
12/01/2014
05/01/2010 YES
01/01/2010
01/01/2014
04/01/2010 YES
o1/01/2012 YES
01/01/2014

o1/01/2010 YES


iabbasi
Text Box
Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



SYSTEM : $343
PROGRAM NO: PN815BNW
FREQUENCY : REQUEST

S5N

MASSARCG, ANTHCONY
MACKEY, SEAN
DEMERCHANT, JASON
RAMIREZ, STEPHEN
MELFI, DANIEL
CHAMBERS, BRIAN
ANTINORI, CHARLES
BROUGHTON, WILLIAM
DALESSIO, DANIEL
CAAMARO, SERGIO

FUCLIST
FUCLISI,

CATHY
MASON, MAURICE

LIY, WEILEE

Total Waiver For Employer 101200 :

STATE OF NEW JERSEY

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY

DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM
WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIQD ENDING 12/31/2014

1981300 - TEANECK TOWNSHIP
Other

Health SHEP-SEHBP
Waiver Dare Heaith Cov

03/16/2012 YES

07/01/2010 YES
08/01/2011
01/01/2013
01/01/2010
03/01/2009 YES
03/13/2011
D7/18/2009
01/01/2012
oa/o1/2013
07/14/2012
05/01/2013

01/01/2012

RX
Waiver bate

03/16/2012
07/01/2010
08/01/2011
01/01/2613
01/01/2010
61/01/2010
03/13/2011
01/01/2010
o01/o1/2p12
08/01/2013
67/14/2012
05/01/2013

¢1/01/2012

RUN DATE :
RN TIME

REPORT NO:
PAGE NO

Other
EHBP- SEHBP
RX Cov

YES

YES

11/20/14

01:22:38

B15BNW-2
2

YES

Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



iabbasi
Text Box
Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information





